[image: image1.png]IIIIIIIIIIII



[image: image2.png]EXPERIENCE

EXETER






Hello from the Global Opportunities Inbound team!  Please carefully complete this study plan with the modules you would like to study, including any pre-requisite modules that you need to have taken at your home university. We ask that you send us completed study plans in Word format with the file name including your full name – this helps a lot when it comes to allocating your modules.  We hope you enjoy your time studying with us, we’re very much looking forward to meeting you. 

Please enter your name: 
Full-time study at the University of Exeter is 60 Exeter credits for one semester, 120 Exeter credits for one academic year. You cannot study more than the full-time course load. As we cannot guarantee module availability, you need to list extra modules in each applicable table below. 

1. Use www.exeter.ac.uk/studyabroad/inbound/studying/moduleselection/ for guidance on selecting your modules
2. List 8 modules in order of preference (1 = most want to study) 
3. You can only choose modules for the term you are studying in 
4. You cannot choose modules across Devon and Cornwall campuses (Streatham & St. Luke’s / Penryn) 
5.  If a module has a pre-requisite module, you must ensure you have studied the relevant module at your home university 
We aim to allocate your first choices listed here but this is not guaranteed. On arrival you will have a two-week period to finalise your modules. 

Some students are able to obtain permission from their home university to study 45 credits rather than 60. Please ask your study abroad coordinator to fill in the box below if that applies to you. 
	I give permission for this student to study 45 credits per semester by signing and stamping below. The student will therefore only be registered for 45 credits per semester during module allocation.

	Name
	Position
	Signature
	Stamp

	
	
	
	


You can find the module choice forms on pages 2 and 3
Term 1 
Please take the time to check if your module choices have pre-requisite modules that you need to have taken and make sure you have studied them at your home university. If they do, please indicate which modules they are, the Exeter pre-requisite and the equivalent you have studied at home.
	Term 1 Modules (September – January) / Full Year Modules (September – June)

	
	Module code
	Module title 
	Exeter Credits
	Term

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	


	Pre and Co-Requisite Check

	
	Desired Exeter Module Code
	Exeter Pre-Requisite Module Code
	Exeter Module Title
	Home Module Code
	Home Module Title

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	


It is your responsibility to gain approval for your module choices from your university. Your Study Abroad Advisor must sign and stamp below (see next page)
	Name
	Position
	Signature
	Stamp

	
	
	
	


Term 2 
Please take the time to check if your module choices have pre-requisite modules that you need to have taken and make sure you have studied them at your home university. If they do, please indicate which modules they are, the Exeter pre-requisite and the equivalent you have studied at home.
	Term 2 Modules (January-June) 

	
	Module code
	Module title 
	Exeter Credits
	Term

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	


	Pre and Co-Requisite Check

	
	Desired Exeter Module Code
	Exeter Pre-Requisite Module Code
	Exeter Module Title
	Home Module Code
	Home Module Title

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	


It is your responsibility to gain approval for your module choices from your university. Your Study Abroad Advisor must sign and stamp below
	Name
	Position
	Signature
	Stamp
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